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1. A bamboo corner whatnot 
and standard lamp 

  £20-30 

1A. A quantity of circular glass 
tabletops 

  £5-10 
2. @A handheld lantern  

  £20-30 
3. @A hand held lantern 

 £20-30 
4. A carved and painted wood 

cobra 
 £10-20 

5. Two items of Lalique 
glassware (badly damaged) 

 £10-20 
6. Amethyst crystal and shells 

  £5-10 

7. A pair of brass chenetts and 
a letter plate 

  £20-30 
8. A set of four Ormolu two 

branch wall lights 
  £25-50 

9. A copper and brass jardiniere 
and a brass watering can 

  £20-30 
10. A sculpture of young lovers 

  £20-40 

11. A pair of brass altar 
candlesticks 

  £20-30 

12. A Rye pottery coffee service 
and another part service 

 £20-30 
13. A jug and bowl set 

 £10-20 
14. A stationary steam engine 

  £10-20 
15. An Eastern brass charger  

  £20-30 
16. A Chinese woo stand 

 £10-20 
17. A quantity of modern prints 

 £10-20 
18. China and glass 

 £10-20 

19. A comprehensive Chinese 
dinner service 

£25-50 
20. A quantity of glassware to 

include claret jugs 
  £20-30 

21. Decorative china and other 
items 

  £10-20 
 

 



22. A Paragon elegance part 
service 

  £10-20 
23. A quantity of glassware 

  £15-25 
24. A quantity of household china 

and glass 
  £20-30 

25. Decorative and household 
china 

 £20-30 
26. A Staffordshire part dinner 

service  
  £20-40 

27. A quantity of blue and white 

meat plates and similar items 
  £40-60 

28. Various table lamps 
  £20-30 

29. Decorative china 
  £5-15 

30. Chinese bowls (faults)  
  £20-30 

31. Royal Albert Old Country 
Roses tea service  

  £10-20 
32. A Stationery rack and a 

walnut sewing box  
  £20-30 

33. Chinese flower brick and 2 

other items 
  £10-20 

34. A bronze sculpture a reclining 
male nude 

 £15-25 
35. A basket of shells and a 

cutlery box  
 £20-30 

36. Two straw boaters  
 £10-20 

37. A quantity of lace 
 £10-20 

38. Picture light etc 
 £5-10 

39. Oriental textile 
 £5-10 

40. Two bibles 
  £5-10 

41. Tabletop desk etc 
  £10-20 

42. Old champagne bottles and 
other collectibles  

  £10-20 
43. Quantity of photographic 

prints relating to The Royal 
Family  

 £10-20 
44. A large tree shaped candle, 

pair of candle stands, 

wrought iron coat rack etc 
  £20-30 

45. A bag of golf clubs 
  £10-20 

46. A large quantity of Burago 
and other collectible model 

cars 
 £50-100 

47. An enamel plaque  
  £20-30 

48. Two large curtain poles 
  £20-30 

49. Various miscellaneous 
collectibles  

  £20-40 

50. A quantity of auction 
catalogues  

 £10-20 
51. A tent 

  £10-20 
52. Old Skis  

 £5-10 
53. A leaded glass windowpane 

  £5-10 
54. A large quantity of household 

miscellaneous  
 £25-50 

 
 



55. A large quantity of antique 
reference and other books 

 £50-100 
56. Old bowling balls 

 £20-30 
57. Wines and Spirits 

 £20-30 
58. A parrot sign 

 £10-20 
59. A large quantity of books 

 £25-50 
60. A large quantity of books 

 £25-50 
61. Wicker and bamboo furniture  

 £20-30 

62. Household linen 
 £20-30 

63. A quantity of books 
 £20-30 

64. Household linen 
 £20-30 

65. Various wines and spirits 
 £25-50 

66. Household linen and dressing 
gowns 

 £20-30 
67. Pillows and duvets 

 £10-20 
68. A quantity of terracotta jugs 

and cups 

 £25-35 
69. A child's old cradle converted 

to a jardiniere stand 
 £25-50 

70. A mahogany bureau 
 £10-20 

71. A quantity of old trunks 
 £20-40 

72. Two side tables 
 £10-20 

73. A tabletop drinks fridge 
 £10-20 

74. Travel cots etc 
 £20-30 

75. Bamboo shelves, wrought 
iron and wicker baskets etc 

 £15-25 
76. A quantity of household 

furniture 
 £20-30 

77. A drawleaf table 
 £10-20 

78. Four wine racks 
 £20-30 

79. A large modern pine chest of 
drawers 

 £20-30 
80. A pair of pine bedside chests 

 £20-30 

81. A modern pine chest of 
drawers 

 £20-30 
82. A Victorian pine cupboard 

 £10-20 
83. A modern pine chest of 

drawers 
 £20-30 

84. A rocking chair 
 £10-20 

84A. Various sash cramps etc 
 £20-30 

85. Stair spindles and brass stair 
rods 

 £10-20 

86. Various chairs 
 £5-10 

87. A lacquer tripod table and a 
ebonised centre table 

 £20-30 
88. Various wood-working stains 

and polishes 
 £10-20 

89. Old locks and keys 
 £20-40 

90. Wood-working tools etc 
 £20-30 

 
 



91. A large quantity of drawer 
knobs and other brass 

furniture for chests of 
drawers etc 

 £25-50 
92. A trolley jack etc 

 £20-30 
93. Various rugs 

  £5-10 
94. Household furniture to 

include wall shelves, trunks, 
wicker log baskets etc 

  £25-50 
95. TV bracket, suitcase and 

vacuum cleaner 

 £15-25 
96. A Victorian walnut 

compactum 
 £25-50 

97. A lacquer framed mirror 
 £10-20 

98. @A folding chair 
 £20-30 

99. An office chair 
 £5-10 

100. @Builder's buckets 
 £20-30 

101. A pair of wall mounted 
collectors cabinets 

 £20-30 

102. A Victorian overmantel mirror 
  £25-35 

103. A telescopic oil lamp 
  £15-25 

104. A mahogany chest of drawers 
  £25-35 

105. A mahogany chest of drawers 
 £25-35 

106. A Sutherland table 
 £10-20 

107. A mahogany cupboard 
  £20-30 

 
 

108. A pair of modern rosewood 
bookcases 

  £10-20 
109. A large quantity of assorted 

frames  
 £25-50 

110. A chest of drawers 
 £20-30 

111. Stoneware jars, various 
metalware etc 

 £20-30 
112. An old harness for a horse 

 £20-30 
113. A rosewood desk chair 

 £20-30 

114. A Victorian walnut desk 
 £40-60 

115. A Victorian walnut desk 
 £40-60 

116. @A set of three galvanised 
planters 

 £25-350 
117. @A good reproduction cast 

iron postbox 
 £120-150 

118. A modern three drawer chest 
and similar bedside chest 

 £20-30 
119. A good French carved walnut 

bed 

  £150-250 
120. A bentwood rocking chair 

 £10-20 
121. A Victorian mahogany 

circular breakfast table 
 £20-30 

122. A modern circular table with 
two leaves and four chairs  

 £20-30 
123. A old preserve pan, coal 

scuttle and other metalware 
 £20-30 

124. Various stamps 
  £20-30 



125. A desk chair 
  £10-20 

126. A mahogany tilt top tripod 
table 

  £20-30 
127. A portable table 

 £10-20 
128. A mahogany dropleaf table 

 £20-30 
129. An old projector 

 £10-20 
130. Various chairs and stool 

 £15-25 
131. A large quantity of old tennis 

rackets  

 £20-30 
132. A Continental pine wardrobe 

  £30-50 
133. A large gilt framed print 

 £20-30 
134. A ladies house-coat 

 £10-20 
135. A modern Persian design, 

green ground carpet 
 £25-50 

136. A large Abusson style wall 
hanging 

 £50-100 
137. A large pink ground Abusson 

style wall hanging 

 £50-100 
138. A mahogany three tier dumb 

waiter 
 £15-25 

139. An upholstered bedroom 
chair 

 £20-30 
140. A Porsche storage case 

 £20-30 
141. A lead figural bird bath 

 £50-75 
142. A parasol 

 £10-20 
 

143. Two plant stands 
 £20-30 

144. A folding table-tennis table 
 £15-25 

145. An old sack barrow 
 £10-20 

146. A picnic bench and seats 
 £25-35 

147. An old chimney pot 
 £15-25 

151. A walnut dining chair 
 £10-20 

152. A Gillow walnut dressing 
table  

 £50-75 

153. A mahogany corner wash 
stand 

 £20-30 
154. A mahogany hanging wall 

cabinet 
 £20-30 

155. A George III mahogany 
secretaire bookcase on chest 

 £50-100 
156. A Victorian walnut two door 

wardrobe  
 £50-75 

157. A mahogany jardiniere stand 
 £10-20 

158. A 19th Century mahogany 

single drawer side table 
 £30-50 

159. A French style carved 
rosewood occasional table  

 £30-50 
160. A large George III mahogany 

chest of drawers (faults) 
 £30-50 

 
 

 
 

 
 



161. An 18th Century walnut 
tallboy with three frieze 

drawers, three long drawers 
over a base with three 

further long drawers with 
bracket feet 

  £200-400 
162. A George III mahogany 

Pembroke table 
  £20-40 

163. A 19th century mahogany 
chest of drawers 

 £50-100 
164. A Chinese red-wood 

jardiniere stand 

 £25-35 
165. A 19th century mahogany 

and marquetry credenza with 
an inlaid top, frieze drawer, 

pair of panel doors flanked 
by turned column supports 

 £100-200 
166. A modern walnut pedestal 

cupboard 
 £20-30 

167. A pair of Chinese red-wood 
single drawer lamp table 

 £30-50 
168. A Chinese red-wood single 

drawer side table 

 £30-50 
169. An Edwardian mahogany 

sideboard of large size 
 £30-50 

170. A mahogany occasional 
table, nest of tables and a 

wall shelf 
 £20-40 

171. A good reproduction oak 
sideboard comprising three 

carved frieze drawers over 
four panelled cupboard doors 

 £100-200 
 

172. A Chinese red-wood cocktail 
cabinet 

 £40-60 
173. An octagonal shaped tripod 

table 
 £25-50 

174. A 19th century two door 
cupboard 

 £25-50 
175. A nest of mahogany circular 

tables 
 £30-50 

176. A 19th century mahogany 
pedestal Pembroke table 

 £40-60 

177. A 19th century mahogany 
two drawer dressing table 

mirror 
 £50-75 

178. An 18th century oak chest of 
two short and three long 

drawers on bracket feet 
 £100-200 

179. A giltwood dressing table 
mirror 

 £10-20 
180. A George III mahogany large 

chest of drawers in two parts 
 £200-300 

181. Two mahogany single drawer 

side tables 
  £25-35 

182. A George III mahogany bow 
fronted chest of two short 

and three long drawers(cut 
sides) 

 £100-200 
183. A George III mahogany and 

oak crossbanded bureau 
 £100-200 

184. A reproduction mahogany 
drop-flap pedestal table 

  £20-30 
 



185. A 19th century mahogany 
bowfront four drawer chest 

on bracket feet 
  £100-200 

186. Two tripod tables 
 £10-20 

187. A George III mahogany four 
drawer chest 

 £100-200 
188. Two brass bound mahogany 

occasional tables 
  £20-30 

189. A Chinese red-wood low 
armchair 

  £50-75 

190. A pair of Chinese black 
lacquer table lamps 

  £20-30 
191. A good Victorian mahogany 

framed button upholstered 
day bed 

  £200-300 
191A. A pair of urn shaped table 

lamps 
  £20-30 

191B. Two pairs of faux bamboo 
wooden table lamps 

  £25-35 
191C. Various table lamps 

  £20-40 

192. A good 19th century elm 
coffer 

 £100-200 
193. Three dining chairs 

  £10-20 
194. A pair of Victorian armchairs 

  £30-50 
195. A leather upholstered 

reclining armchair  
  £80-120 

196. An upholstered tub shaped 
armchair on turned legs 

  £30-50 
 

197. A 19th century mahogany 
dining chair with arms 

 £20-30 
198. A George III mahogany 

corner armchair 
  £40-70 

199. A pair of Chippendale style 
chairs with arms 

  £30-50 
200. Three shield-back dining 

chairs with arms 
  £20-30 

201. A 19th century metal bound 
oak silver chest 

  £80-120 

202. A cream upholstered three 
seater settee 

  £25-50 
203. A cream upholstered two 

seater settee 
  £25-50 

204. Two occasional chairs 
 £5-10 

205. Seven various 19th century 
and later chairs 

  £50-75 
206. A modern rocking chair 

 £30-50 
207. An upholstered bedroom 

chair 

  £10-20 
208. A 19th century mahogany 

dining chair with arms 
(faults) 

  £10-20 
209. Five Victorian dining chairs 

 £20-30 
210. A Chippendale style 

mahogany armchair 
  £20-30 

211. A good set of eight spindle 
back and upholstered dining 

chairs, two with arms 
  £100-200 



211A. A 19th century stickback 
Windsor armchair 

  £20-30 
212. A marble top brass coffee 

table 
  £20-40 

213. A Chinese lacquer coffee 
table 

  £50-75 
214. An old oak coffer. 

  £40-60 
215. A Chinese lacquer coffee 

table 
  £60-80 

216. A large rustic jardiniere 

  £100-200 
217. A reproduction figured walnut 

large pedestal desk 
  £100-200 

218. A 19th century oak commode  
  £10-20 

219. A set of eight oak high-back 
dining chairs, two with arms 

 £100-200 
220. An oak dropleaf, double-

gateleg dining table with 
barley twist stretchered 

supports 
  £200-300 

221. Three oval wall mirrors 

  £15-25 
222. A mahogany bowfront chest 

with cupboard below 
  £20-40 

223. A Knoll settee 
  £50-100 

224. A good large modern Chinese 
carpet  

  £50-100 
225. A Brown leather Chesterfield 

settee 
  £100-200 

 
 

225A. A good Chinese silk and wool 
carpet, green ground with 

floral decoration 
  £100-150 

226. A good large oak refectory 
dining table with plank top, 

carved frieze on six turned 
legs united by an 'H' shaped 

stretcher 12ft long by 2ft 8in 
wide 

  £300-500 
227. A 19th century oak octagonal 

shaped tripod table 
 £30-50 

228. A carved oak bible box 

  £30-50 
229. A small 19th century oak 

cricket table 
  £50-75 

230. An 18th century oak coffer 
with carved front 

  £100-200 
231. An 18th century oak and 

mahogany long case clock 
with painted square dial 

  £200-300 
232. A good set of four Victorian 

walnut and leather 
upholstered dining chairs 

  £100-200 

233. An unusual lacquer coffee 
table with four sliding 

compartments 
  £25-50 

233A. A large Kelim cushion and a 
goatskin rug 

  £10-20 
234. Two small Persian rugs 

  £10-20 
235. Two small modern Bokhara 

rugs 
  £10-20 

 
 



236. A large Persian style Heriz 
carpet (some fading) 

  £100-200 
237. A modern Persian style rug 

  £20-40 
238. A modern peach ground 

floral rug 
  £30-50 

239. A modern green ground 
Kelim style rug 

  £50-100 
240. A large Persian design 

carpet, rust ground, with 
stylised decoration 

  £100-200 

241. A large pink ground Chinese 
carpet 

  £50-100 
242. A modern green ground rug 

  £20-30 
243. A Kelim rug 

  £20-30 
244. A 19th Century oak bowfront 

hanging corner cupboard 
  £20-40 

245. A pair of etched glass door 
panels from a dining room of 

a bowling club 
  £50-100 

246. A mahogany hanging corner 

display cabinet 
 £25-35 

247. A Victorian style gilt wood 
over mantel mirror 

  £50-75 
248. A large 19th century 

mahogany standing corner 
display cabinet 

  £50-100 
249. A 19th century mahogany 

oval tilt top breakfast table 
  £80-150 

 
 

250. A mahogany two door 
standing display cabinet 

  £80-120 
251. An Edwardian inlaid 

mahogany standing display 
cabinet 

 £40-60 
252. An 18th century oak thirty-

hour longcase clock 
  £100-200 

252A. A Blackforest style carved 
wood spread-eagle wall 

bracket 
  £30-50 

253. A pair of carved pine floor 

standing lamps 
  £80-120 

254. An oak four drawer sideboard 
with pot-board base 

  £100-200 
255. A large Eastern hardwood 

and metal bound coffee table 
  £100-200 

256. A walnut bedside chest 
  £20-30 

257. A walnut dropflap bedside 
chest 

 £20-30 
258. A good reproduction oak 

dresser  

 £300-500 
259. A mahogany single door 

display cabinet on carved 
cabriole legs 

 £40-60 
260. A pair of oak refectory style 

serving tables 
 £200-300 

261. A pair of small mahogany 
two tier tray-top tables 

  £25-50 
262. A large 19th century gilt 

framed overmantel mirror 
 £50-100 



263. A decorative chandelier 
 £200-300 

264. A decorative chandelier 
 £200-300 

265. A pair of modern mirrors 
 £10-20 

266. Two gilt framed mirrors 
 £20-30 

267. A large rust ground Bokhara 
carpet 

 £50-100 
268. A walnut pot cupboard 

 £20-30 
269. A mahogany kneehole 

dressing table on carved 

cabriole legs 
  £50-70 

270. A modern chandelier 
 £100-150 

271. A modern chandelier 
 £100-200 

272. A gilt framed wall mirror 
  £20-30 

273. A gilt framed wall mirror  
  £20-30 

274. A mahogany breakfront four 
door low bookcase 

  £40-60 
275. A large Venetian style mirror 

 £80-150 

276. An oak refectory table 
 £50-100 

277. Eleven modern dining chairs 
with loose covers 

 £20-30 
278. Decorative carved gilt framed 

Florentine style wall mirror 
 £30-50 

279. A Continental floral painted 
pedestal cupboard 

 £50-75 
 

 
 

280. An 18th century oak 
cupboard with a single 

carved and panelled door 
 £100-200 

281. Two 19th century hall chairs 
 £60-80 

282. An Anglo Chinese hardwood 
large standing display 

cabinet with carved 
decoration 

  £100-200 
283. A mahogany fretwork framed 

wall mirror 
  £20-30 

284. A small mahogany fretwork 

framed wall mirror 
 £10-20 

285. A mahogany fretwork framed 
wall mirror with inlaid 

decoration 
 £30-50 

286. A mahogany fretwork framed 
wall mirror with carved 

decoration 
 £40-60 

287. A faux bamboo Sutherland 
table 

 £100-200 
288. An 18th century oak and 

mahogany longcase clock 

with painted arched dial 
 £150-250 

301. A quantity of unframed 
painting, prints, engraving 

etc 
  £20-30 

302. A quantity of paintings and 
prints etc 

 £20-30 
303. 19th Century English School, 

a portrait of a seated 
gentleman, oil on canvas  

  £20-30 
 



304. A large quantity of paintings 
and prints 

 £50-75 
305. A small group of paintings 

and prints 
 £10-20 

306. A box of assorted paintings 
and prints 

 £20-30 
307. A large quantity of paintings 

and prints 
 £20-40 

308. A large quantity of paintings 
and prints 

 £20-40 

309. A quantity of painting and 
prints 

 £20-40 
310. A quantity of paintings and 

prints 
 £40-60 

311. Margaret Ellis, From my 
Bedroom Window, lithograph 

 £10-20 
312. Figures by a Country 

Cottage, watercolour and a 
Limited Edition print 

  £10-20 
313. Various drawings and 

paintings etc 

  £20-30 
314. A box of prints 

  £10-20 
315. A colour print of a parrot and 

three others similar  
  £20-30 

316. Archibald Thorburn, a set of 
three framed prints depicting 

bird groups  
  £40-60 

317. A group of assorted paintings 
 £20-30 

 
 

318. A set of four shooting prints 
and three similar 

 £40-60 
319. Two boxes of assorted prints, 

engraving etc 
 £25-50 

320. A still life of roses, oil on 
canvas and two other 

paintings 
 £10-20 

321. Three prints 
  £10-20 

322. A large quantity of paintings 
and prints 

  £50-100 

323. Stanley James 'Tangmere', 
colour print, unframed 

 £20-30 
324. Laura Annie Happerfield, 'An 

Estuary Scene' watercolour, 
signed 

  £20-30 
325. Ernest Michael Dinkel 

'Windmill in Thorpeness', 
watercolour 

 £20-40 
326. A pair of colour prints 

depicting horse and groom 
 £10-20 

327. A study of an arch-way, 

watercolour in a decorative 
gilt frame 

  £20-50 
328. A pair of amusing horse 

pictures 
  £20-30 

329. A pair of erotic colour prints  
 £20-30 

330. A pair of colour prints 
depicting birds 

 £20-30 
 

 
 



331. T B Hardy, Coastal 
Landscape, watercolour 

signed and dated 1894 
 £50-75 

332. A pair of colourful prints 
depicting parrots, in gilded 

frames 
 £20-30 

333. W J Adams, sailing ships off 
a coastal landscape, 

watercolour, pair of 
watercolours by T B Jowett 

and a print 
  £40-60 

334. Terrance Cuneo, D-Day, 

limited edition colour print, 
pencil signed and numbered 

541/850 
  £50-75 

335. Coastal landscape, 
watercolour 

  £20-40 
336. A woman seated at a table in 

a blue dress colour print in a 
decorative frame together 

with a still life of flowers in a 
vase, oil on canvas 

  £20-30 
337. J W Schofield, Coastal 

landscape and figures on a a 

country path with cottage, 
oil, signed, a pair 

  £30-50 
338. A large colour print depicting 

a waterfall 
  £10-20 

339. Coastal Horizon, 
photographic print on 

canvas, unframed 
  £10-20 

340. Louis Wayne, Home Sweet 
Home and There Is No Place 

Like Home, pair of prints 
 £20-30 

341. Sutton Palmer, Tranquil river 
landscape, a pair, pencil 

signed 
 £20-30 

342. Peter Graham, Highland 
Cattle, print, pencil signed 

together with a print 
depicting a Stag hunting 

scene  
  £20-40 

343. A R Cooke, West Pier 
Brighton, oil on canvas 

initialled and dated 63 
 £50-75 

344. Ellis, Sailing ship in a choppy 

sea, watercolour wash 
 £25-50 

345. Three small oil paintings 
depicting farmyard scenes 

etc 
 £25-50 

346. A set of three Chinese pith 
paintings depicting birds and 

insects  
 £40-70 

347. A pair of decorative prints 
depicting hay-making scenes 

 £20-30 
348. A quantity of paintings and 

prints 

 £20-30 
351. A suite of glassware with 

opaque pink decoration 
  £20-30 

352. Ten Copenhagen cups and 
saucers with blue floral 

decoration together with a 
pair of spare saucers 

 £30-50 
353. Clementina Van de Walt, a 

large lustre decorated 
abstract charger (faults) 

 £30-50 
 



354. A quantity of Royal Doulton 
floral decorated dinner ware 

  £15-25 
355. A brass lantern clock 

 £100-150 
356. A Japanese lacquer table 

cabinet 
  £80-120 

357. Three pieces of Worcester 
porcelain (faults) 

 £25-35 
358. A Royal Doulton figure 'The 

Potter' 
  £30-50 

359. Three Georgian decanters 

(lacking stoppers) 
 £100-150 

360. A decorative box 
 £10-20 

361. An abstract pottery vase 
  £20-30 

362. A Wedgwood Peter Rabbit 
nursery china 

 £20-30 
363. A quantity of Hammersley 

china coffee cups and 
saucers depicting birds 

painted by Roland Ward 
 £30-50 

364. A quantity of Majolica oyster 

dishes 
  £40-60 

365. A Chinese enamel jardiniere 
 £30-50 

366. A French pottery jug 
 £30-50 

367. An Italian Maiolica jar (faults) 
 £20-40 

368. Three jugs 
  £10-20 

369. A good collection of 19th 
century and later tea bowls, 

saucers and related items 
 £80-120 

370. Collectable china by Lladro, 
Moorcroft etc 

  £50-75 
371. A collection of Staffordshire 

figurines and spill vases 
  £40-60 

372. 19th Century and later figure 
groups and ornamental items 

  £80-120 
373. Four items of Poole pottery, 

Delphis ware 
  £20-30 

374. Various items of studio 
pottery etc 

  £40-70 

375. Decorative Continental china 
  £20-40 

376. A good collection of Poole 
pottery 

  £100-200 
377. A Jasperware cheese dome 

and stand and two other 
similar items  

 £50-75 
378. A large Chinese ginger jar 

  £50-75 
379. A Victorian brass Corinthian 

column oil lamp with 
cranberry colour inner and 

shade 

  £100-150 
379A. A Seth Thomas oak case 

mantel clock 
  £30-50 

380. Decorative china  
  £20-30 

381. A group of small 
Staffordshire Spaniels 

  £20-40 
382. A late 19th century dessert 

service, pale blue ground 
with floral decoration 

 £20-40 
 



383. A Mr Punch cast iron door 
stop 

  £20-40 
384. A dolphin cast iron door stop 

  £20-30 
385. A gilt decorated twin handled 

vase 
  £20-30 

386. A Spelter cherub table lamps 
with frosted glass shade 

  £20-40 
386A. An American rosewood cased 

pictorial wall clock 
  £40-60 

387. Decorative porcelain figurines  

  £25-50 
388. A Beswick model of a trout 

number 1032 
  £20-30 

389. A group of eight Victorian 
Fairings 

 £40-60 
390. A Shelley Duchess tea and 

coffee service  
  £20-30 

391. A tabletop Wellington chest 
 £50-75 

392. A group of Studio and Art 
glassware 

 £60-80 

393. Studio and Art glass to 
include vases, dishes etc 

  £80-120 
394. A boxed part tea service 

 £20-30 
395. Cut glass ceiling shade 

  £20-40 
396. A quantity of Studio and Art 

glass vases, bowls etc 
  £80-150 

397. A quantity of Studio and Art 
glass vases, bowls etc 

  £80-150 
 

398. A quantity of Studio and Art 
glass vases, bowls etc 

  £80-150 
399. A quantity of Studio and Art 

glass vases, bowls etc 
  £80-150 

400. A quantity of Studio and Art 
glass vases, bowls etc 

  £80-150 
401. A quantity of Studio and Art 

glass vases, bowls etc 
  £80-150 

402. A quantity of Studio and Art 
glass vases, bowls etc 

  £80-150 

403. A quantity of Studio and Art 
glass vases, bowls etc 

 £80-150 
404. A quantity of Studio and Art 

glass vases, bowls etc 
 £80-150 

405. Various collectible boxes etc 
 £20-30 

406. An old lacquered shield 
 £20-40 

407. A painted African mask 
 £80-120 

408. A painted African mask 
 £80-120 

409. Venetian glass chandelier 

 £60-80 
410. Chinese pot lids etc 

 £20-30 
411. Miscellaneous collectibles 

 £10-20 
412. Chinese hardwood stands 

 £20-30 
413. 20Chinese vase lids etc 

 £20-30 
414. Various items of pewter 

  £100-200 
415. Chinese vase lids etc 

 £20-30 
 



416. A cased trombone 
 £30-50 

417. Three leather shotgun cases 
  £100-150 

418. Leather cartridge bag etc 
  £25-35 

419. Miscellaneous collectibles 
  £20-30 

420. Decorative china ornaments 
 £20-30 

421. Various handbags 
  £25-50 

422. David Winter type cottages 
etc 

 £20-30 

423. Miscellaneous collectibles to 
include an Eastern bowl, 

glass jug, lacquer bowl, old 
tins etc 

 £25-35 
424. A Noritake part service 

 £10-20 
425. Various rulers 

  £10-20 
426. Die-cast farmyard animals 

etc, an old puzzle and an 
early game 

 £25-35 
427. An old wooden bucket, box 

iron etc 

 £20-30 
428. A box of miscellaneous 

pewter 
  £30-50 

428A. A quantity of household 
glassware 

  £10-20 
429. A cast brass doorbell 

  £10-20 
430. Three stools and a cushion 

 £20-30 
431. A quantity of Continental 

dinner ware  
 £20-30 

433. A comprehensive gilt 
decorated dinner service 

 £50-75 
434. Two bed warming pans 

 £20-30 
435. A pair of leather boots 

 £20-30 
436. A pair of leather boots 

 £20-30 
437. A pair of leather boots 

 £20-30 
438. A pair of leather boots 

 £20-30 
439. A copper bed warming pan 

  £5-10 

440. A drop-dial wall clock 
  £20-40 

441. A circular wall clock 
  £20-40 

441A. A good modern wall clock 
 £50-75 

442. A marble column 
  £40-60 

443. @Cast metal floor standing 
champagne bucket 

  £50-75 
444. @A boot scrapper 

 £30-40 
445. A quantity of glassware 

  £20-30 

446. A quantity of 19th century 
and later boxes 

  £40-60 
447. Decorative china 

 £10-20 
448. Hats and linen etc 

 £10-20 
449. Box of picture frames etc 

 £10-20 
450. Two ceiling lights 

 £5-15 
451. Miscellaneous china  

 £10-20 
 



452. Two boxes of Studio pottery 
etc 

 £25-50 
453. A box of records 

 £10-20 
454. A large quantity of 

miscellaneous collectibles 
  £25-50 

455. Swan ornaments and other 
decorative items 

 £20-30 
456. Three boxes of miscellaneous 

china 
 £20-40 

457. A quantity of decanters 

 £50-75 
458. A quantity of decanters 

 £50-75 
459. A quantity of decanters 

 £50-75 
460. A quantity of decanters 

 £50-75 
461. Two boxes of decanter 

stoppers 
 £20-40 

462. A shelf of glassware 
 £25-50 

463. A shelf of glassware 
 £25-50 

464. A shelf of glassware 

 £25-50 
465. A shelf of glassware 

 £25-50 
466. A large quantity of decorative 

cushions 
 £50-75 

467. A ships trunk 
 £40-60 

468. A domed top trunk 
 £10-20 

468A. Miscellaneous collectibles to 
include picnic hamper, storm 

lanterns etc 
 £20-30 

469. A good Victorian coal box 
 £25-50 

470. A brass club fender and two 
other fenders 

 £30-50 
471. Two steel fenders 

 £20-30 
472. A hardwood slatted bench 

seat and two other items 
 £20-30 

473. A hardwood lamp table 
 £10-20 

474. Two modern book trolleys 
and a similar coffee table  

 £20-40 

474A. A quantity of household china 
 £10-20 

474B. A group of Oriental style 
table lamps and shades 

 £80-150 
475. A box of Studio pottery items 

  £40-70 
476. A box of Studio pottery items 

 £40-70 
477. A box of Studio pottery items 

 £40-70 
478. A box of Studio pottery items 

 £40-70 
479. A quantity of miscellaneous 

collectibles 

 £20-30 
480. Foot stools etc 

 £20-30 
481. Limoges dinner service, 

cabbage leaf plates etc 
 £20-30 

482. A large box of assorted books 
 £25-50 

483. Various glassware to include 
decanters 

 £25-35 
484. A large quantity of decorative 

and household china etc 
 £30-50 



485. Various Oriental effects 
 £20-40 

486. Doulton, Wedgwood and 
other decorative china 

 £20-30 
487. Various picture frames etc 

 £10-20 
488. A large quantity of picture 

frames 
  £20-40 

489. A large quantity of 
photographic prints 

  £20-30 
490. Two old Bakelite radios 

 £20-30 

491. A ships lantern converted to 
electricity and an oil lamp 

 £20-30 
491A. An oil lamp and pair of 

decorative jardinieres 
  £20-30 

492. An old percussion rifle  
  £20-30 

493. A quantity of model cars, 
boxed 

 £20-40 
494. House china, glass and 

miscellaneous collectibles 
  £20-30 

494A. A quantity of model cars, 

buses, vans, etc, boxed. 
£40-60 

501. Four stuffed and mounted 
pheasants 

  £80-120 
502. A stuffed and mounted otter 

  £40-60 
503. Two stuffed and mounted 

black grouse 
  £40-60 

 
 

 
 

504. A stuffed and mounted 
woodcock, Kuru and a 

Victorian stuffed and 
mounted woodpecker 

  £30-50 
505. A good large taxidermy red 

stag "ten pointer"  
  £150-250 

506. A deer skull and antlers 
 £20-30 

507. A stuffed and mounted 
antelope head  

  £150-250 
508. A stuffed and mounted 

antelope head  

  £150-250 
509. A stuffed and mounted deer's 

head on shield shaped plaque 
 £40-60 

510. An elephant foot wastepaper 
bin 

 £30-50 
511. A small stuffed and mounted 

bird of prey 
 £20-30 

512. Stuffed and mounted red 
squirrel on naturalistic 

branch together with a mole 
 £20-30 

513. A large quantity of small deer 

skull and antlers 
 £50-75 

514. Stuffed and mounted deer's 
head on shield shaped plaque 

together with a deer skull 
and antlers 

  £60-80 
515. Two deer skull and antlers 

  £40-70 
516. Two deer skull and antlers 

 £40-70 
517. Two deer skull and antlers 

 £40-70 
 



518. Two deer skull and antlers 
 £40-70 

519. Two deer skull and antlers 
 £40-70 

520. Two deer skull and antlers 
  £40-70 

521. Two deer skull and antlers 
  £40-70 

522. Two deer skull and antlers 
  £40-70 

523. Two deer skull and antlers 
  £40-70 

524. Three deer skull and antlers 
  £50-75 

525. A good large stags head and 

antlers "Ten Pointer" 
  £150-250 

525A. A quantity of small deer 
skulls and antlers 

 £40-60 
525B. A stuffed and mounted boars 

head on shield shaped plaque 
 £30-50 

525C. A 19th century rosewood 
aneroid barometer and 

thermometer  
  £100-200 

526. A stuffed and mounted owl in 
glazed display case together 

with a stuffed and mounted 

barn-owl 
 £80-120 

527. A good taxidermy collection 
of exotic bids on a 

naturalistic setting in a 
domed glazed case with 

circular base 
 £200-300 

528. A good small taxidermy 
group of exotic birds under a 

glazed doom on an oval base 
together with another similar 

  £150-250 
 

529. A large model of a seater 
happy buddha  

 £100-150 
531. A light three-quarter length 

fur coat 
  £200-250 

532. A good London mink fur coat 
with mink strap 

  £200-250 
533. A Philip Hockley of London 

fur coat 
  £150-200 

534. An E.P. full-length mink coat 
with collar and muffs 

 £200-250 

535. A black fur jacket 
  £50-80 

536. An American pink dress 
  £40-60 

537. David Emanuel black sequin 
jacket 

  £30-40 
538. Black Emporio Armani 

trousers 
  £15-25 

539. A Brian Anthony blue jacket 
  £15-25 

540. Jacket with pearls 
 £15-25 

541. Your Sixth Sense gold and 

black jacket 
 £15-25 

542. Joseph cream trench coat 
 £15-25 

543. Akris wool and leather jacket 
 £15-25 

544. Donna Karan black jacket 
 £15-25 

545. A black jacket with sequins 
 £20-25 

546. A black Jaeger bag 
  £60-80 

 
 



547. A black and tan Bally bag, in 
a Bally dust bag 

 £60-80 
548. A Chloe leather bag, in a 

Chloe bag 
  £60-80 

549. A Bottega Veneta turquoise 
bag 

 £100-150 
550. A Bottega Ceneta blue bag, 

in a Bottega bag 
 £100-150 

551. A Cellerini of Italy black and 
tan leather bag 

 £100-150 

552. Red V, a cream and blue 
evening bag with long gilt 

chain 
  £100-150 

553. Eileen Kramer, a folding 
snakeskin bag 

 £70-90 
554. Raphael Salato, a tan bag 

 £60-80 
555. A snakeskin cloth bag 

 £60-80 
556. A brown crocodile bag 

 £60-80 
557. A Gucci black patent bag 

  £60-80 

558. A pair of Hermes brown 
leather shoes, size 37, in a 

Hermes bag 
  £40-50 

559. Four pairs of shoe trees 
 £40-50 

560. Three pairs of leather gloves 
  £20-25 

561. Five designer silk ties 
  £30-40 

562. A pair of Bulgari sunglasses, 
boxed 

  £60-80 
 

563. A pair of Prada sunglasses, 
boxed 

  £60-80 
564. A pair of Emporio Armani 

sunglasses, boxed 
  £40-50 

565. Eight designer leather belts, 
Gucci etc 

  £80-100 
566. A Giorgio Armani silk scarf 

  £40-50 
567. A Renato Balestra silk scarft 

 £40-50 
568. An Elizabeth Roma silk scraf 

 £40-50 

569. A Celine of Paris silk scarf 
 £40-50 

570. A Salvatore Ferragamo silk 
scarf 

 £40-50 
571. A Roberta di Camerino silk 

scarf 
 £40-50 

572. A Celine of Paris silk scarf 
 £40-50 

573. A white leather Celine bag 
 £100-150 

574. A brown leather Mulberry bag 
 £60-80 

575. A Furla snakeskin bag, in a 

Furla bag 
 £100-150 

576. A black Italian bag 
 £100-150 

577. A Prada material bag with 
two gold chains 

 £70-90 
578. An Ornoir of Kuwait mauve 

bag 
 £100-150 

579. A Tod's of London bag, in a 
Tod's bag 

 £60-80 
 



580. A Gaia grey and maroon 
snakeskin bag, in a Gaia bag 

  £100-150 
581. A blue Aigner bag 

  £100-150 
582. A Bruno Magli brown suede 

bag 
  £100-150 

583. A brown leather Kem bag 
  £100-150 

584. Emanuel Ungaro, a bag in 
original box 

  £100-150 
585. Salvatore Ferragamo, a dark 

blue bag 

 £100-150 
586. Salvatore Ferragamo, a 

patent black bag 
 £100-150 

587. Salvatore Ferragamo, a 
clutch bag 

 £60-80 
588. A Gucci green snakeskin bag, 

in a Gucci bag 
 £100-150 

589. A maroon Prada evening bag 
 £30-40 

590. A large Chloe black and floral 
bag, in a Chloe bag 

 £40-50 

591. A Gucci black leather bag 
 £60-80 

592. A pony skin handbag 
 £60-80 

593. Two Celine purses 
 £100-120 

594. A green Prada bag 
 £70-80 

595. A grey Prada bag 
 £70-80 

 
 

 
 

596. A pair of black and gilt 
circular ear clips, with 

cloverleaf decoration, 4cms 
diameter 

 £100-150 
597. A pair of flower head design 

clip earrings, with central 
large pearl, 3.5cm wide 

  £30-40 
601. A silver photograph frame 

  £20-30 
602. A good miniature silver-

plated three piece coffee 
service 

  £40-60 

603. Silver plated items 
 £30-50 

604. An oak case canteen of 
cutlery 

 £40-60 
605. A plated stand 

 £10-20 
606. A silver three piece tea 

service 
 £200-300 

607. Silver collard cut glass 
decanter and various plated 

items 
 £40-60 

608. Silver topped cut glass 

dressing table jar and various 
items of plated wares 

 £30-50 
609. A quantity of plated items to 

include bottle coasters 
 £25-35 

610. Plated teapot, three piece 
service and an oval tray 

 £20-30 
611. A large quantity of plated 

flatware 
  £25-50 

 
 



612. A reverse painted stained 
glass plaque and a plated 

plaque 
  £20-30 

613. A brass carriage clock 
 £50-75 

614. Plated four piece tea service, 
a salver, various flatware 

  £50-75 
615. An Edwardian mahogany 

cased carriage clock 
£60-80 

616. Two Victorian glass door 
dumps etc 

  £20-30 

617. A group of Royal Copenhagen 
animals, figures etc (some 

damage) 
 £40-60 

618. Fish servers and other plated 
items 

 £20-30 
619. A cold painted bronze dog 

and other collectibles 
 £30-50 

620. A set of twelve silver bladed 
fish knives and forks with 

bone handles 
  £80-120 

621. A group of Beatrix Potter 

figures 
  £30-50 

622. A quantity of crested china 
  £20-30 

623. A Herend china owl, similar 
model of two ducks and two 

Lladro geese 
  £25-35 

624. Miscellaneous collectibles 
  £20-30 

625. A silver cigarette box and 
circular silver box and cover 

  £40-60 
 

626. A silver four-division toast 
rack and a dressing table 

brush 
  £20-40 

627. A Chinese hardstone carving 
  £10-20 

628. A Dollond of London 
telescope 

  £100-150 
629. Miscellaneous collectibles  

  £60-80 
630. Glass model of a bird (faults) 

  £20-30 
631. Chinese puzzle ball and other 

items 

 £40-60 
632. A Nanking Cargo tea bowl 

and saucer together with a 
similar saucer 

  £20-30 
633. A 9ct gold gents wristwatch 

  £60-80 
634. A gents 18ct gold signet ring 

  £200-300 
635. An Elgin gold plated hunter 

pocket watch with painted 
dial 

  £80-120 
636. A silver pocket watch with 

enamel dial 

  £50-75 
637. A ladies gold wristwatch 

  £80-120 
638. A gents silver cased fob 

watch with fob chain 
 £80-120 

639. A Canton ivory spill vase 
  £30-50 

640. A carved scarab seal (faults) 
  £20-30 

641. A pair of porcelain scent 
bottles and a Worcester 

figure 'Peace' 
  £20-30 



642. A small group of coinage 
  £10-20 

643. A pair of silver cuff links and 
other collectibles 

 £20-30 
644. A silver cow creamer and a 

silver candle snuffer 
 £30-50 

645. A quantity of silver flatware 
and a silver sugar bowl and 

cream jug 
  £250-350 

646. A case set of silver cake forks 
and cased set of silver 

handled fruit knives 

  £25-50 
647. A collection of glass 

paperweights 
 £40-60 

648. A collection of glass 
paperweights 

  £40-60 
649. A collection of glass 

paperweights 
 £40-60 

650. A Victorian photograph 
album and contents 

 £20-30 
651. A stamp album and contents 

  £15-25 

652. A leather cased compass  
  £20-30 

653. A box of microscopic slides  
 £20-30 

654. A leather case containing 
various glass files 

 £15-25 
655. Bijouterie etc 

  £20-30 
656. Various marbles 

  £20-30 
657. A silver and mother of pearl 

bat pendant 
  £10-20 

658. A pair of ear-clips etc 
 £10-20 

659. Decorative pendant and 
earrings  

  £10-20 
660. A decorative silver dress ring 

  £15-25 
661. A decorative silver dress ring 

  £15-25 
662. A decorative silver dress ring 

  £15-25 
663. A decorative silver dress ring 

 £15-25 
664. A decorative silver dress ring 

  £15-25 

665. A collection of ruby coloured 
glassware to include vases, 

jugs etc 
  £30-50 

666. A brass figural candelabra 
and other brassware 

  £20-30 
667. A pair of silver plated 

candelabra 
  £40-60 

668. A 19th century bronze 
classical figural table lamp 

  £30-50 
669. A pair of Victorian reverse 

prints on glass depicting 

fairies by a pond  
  £20-30 

670. A brass Corinthian column oil 
lamp 

  £30-50 
671. A Victorian opaque glass and 

brass oil lamp decorated with 
flowers 

  £50-75 
672. A large collection of watches 

  £20-30 
673. Bedside clocks etc 

  £10-20 
 



674. A Chinese box and similar 
hand mirror 

  £10-20 
675. A silver and cut glass hip 

flask, plated hip flask etc 
  £50-75 

676. Two boxes containing old 
games, postcards and 

children's annuals 
  £20-30 


